R
AN/PRC-150(C) OPERATOR REFERENCE GUIDE
"The material contained herein is subject to U.S. export approval. No export or re-export is
permitted without written approval from the U.S. Department of State."
PUBLICATION NUMBER:  10515-0103-4001
AUGUST 2007
Rev. D
 1

KYK-13 ▲▼TO SCROLL
PRESS “▲▼” TO SELECT KEY TYPE THEN
PRESS “ENT”; TYPE KEY NUMBER THEN
PRESS “ENT”.
PRESS ENT
R BAT
TO INITIATE FILL
FIX SQ LD --------------
KYK-13 TEK 01
WAIT UNTIL ANCD IS READY
KEY TYPE       :  TEK
R BAT
KEY NUMBER :  01
FIX SQ LD ANDVT
KYK-13 ▲▼TO SCROLL
KEY TYPE       :  TEK
R BAT
KEY NUMBER :  01
FIX SQ LD ANDVT
KYK-13 ▲▼TO SCROLL
PRESS “▲▼” TO SELECT KEY TYPE THEN
PRESS “ENT”; TYPE KEY NUMBER THEN
PRESS “ENT”.
PRESS ENT
R BAT
TO INITIATE FILL
FIX SQ LD --------------
KYK-13 TEK 01
PRESS ENT
R BAT
TO INITIATE FILL
FIX SQ LD --------------
KYK-13 TEK 01
WAIT UNTIL ANCD IS READY
 13
Date Time Setup
Util Bit (MAIN
Appl
JFILL RDS SO
FILL (APPL)
RADIO
Send Receiv Database
sEtup Time Comsec
Press the “LOCK LTR” button, then press
“ ”. Until “RADIO” is highlighted, then press
“ENTR”.
Date Time Setup
Util Bit (MAIN
Appl Date Time Setup
Util Bit (MAIN)
Appl
JFILL RDS SO
FILL (APPL)
RADIOJFILL RDS SO
FILL (APPL)
RADIO
Send Receiv Database